SPECIFIC FEATURES
 Data  sheetOUTDOOR STEEL CABINET
OUTDOOR STEEL CABINET
Industrial Enclosure
•  ตเู้ หลก็ ภายนอกอาคารชนิดแขวน  ออกแบบมาเพื่อใชใ้  นการตดิ ตง้ั ระบบกลอ้ งวงจรปิด  (CCTV)  โดยเฉพาะ
  สามารถรองรบั  การตดิ ตง้ั อปุ กรณพ์ กั และกระจายสญั ญาณใยแกว้ นาํ แสง  รวมถงึ อปุ กรณเ์ ครอื ขา่ ยอตุ สาหกรรม
  เชน่  Industrial Media Converter  และ  Industrial Ethernet Switches  ไดภ้ ายในตเู้ ดียว
  ครบจบในจดุ เดียวเพื่อความเป็นระเบียบและงา่ ยตอ่ การบาํ รุงรกั ษา

ในทกุ สภาพภมู ิอากาศ ม่นั ใจไดใ้ นความปลอดภยั  อายกุ ารใชง้ านยาวนาน
และการปกปอ้ งอปุ กรณส์ าํ คญั ของคณุ อยา่ งมีประสทิ ธิภาพสงู สดุ
ORDER INFORMATION
STRUCTURE DESIGN
Ground wire
*Product  pictures and technical data  in this datasheet are only for reference. Updates are  subject to  change
without prior notice. The final  interpretation  right is  reserved by  Rabbit Innovation.,ltd
RAIN  ROOF
Install a ventilation fan.
Door edge to close tightly Waterproof rubber
Key lock, open security
    NO.  OF  CORE  DESCRIPTION  DIMENSION  (HxWxD)
TSP-CA68-65                   CCTV Cabinet Outdoor / 1mm / 1.2mm                             680 x 430 x 170  mm
TSP-CB68-65                   CCTV Cabinet Outdoor / 1mm / 1.2mm                             680 x 430 x 250  mm
TSP-CA75-65                    CCTV Cabinet Outdoor / 1mm / 1.2mm                            750 x 500 x 230  mm
TSP-CA40-65                     CCTV Cabinet Outdoor / 1mm / 1.2mm                           400 x 400 x 280  mm